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Round 1 - Week starting Mon 28 Apr 2025

Albany Hockey Stadium

Division Day Time

Middle 7/8/9 Boys Tue 29 Apr 2025 16:45

Middle 7/8/9 Boys Tue 29 Apr 2025 18:00

Middle 7/8/9 Boys Wed 30 Apr 2025 17:00

Subvenue

Albany
Hockey Turf 1

Albany
Hockey Turf 1

Albany
Hockey Turf 1

Home

GS Giriffins Hockey Club
Red 2025

North Albany Hockey Club
7/8/9 Boys

Bethel Hockey Club 2025
Bethel 7/8/9 Boys

Round 2 - Week starting Mon 05 May 2025

Albany Hockey Stadium

Division Day Time

Middle 7/8/9 Boys Tue 06 May 2025 16:45

Middle 7/8/9 Boys Wed 07 May 2025 17:00

Page 1 of 3

Subvenue

Albany
Hockey Turf 1

Albany
Hockey Turf 1

Home

Spencer Park Hockey Club
7/8/9 Boys

GS Giriffins Hockey Club
Red 2025

Away Umpires

GS Giriffins Hockey Club
Blue 2025

Mount Barker Hockey Club
Mt Barker 789 Boys

Spencer Park Hockey Club
7/8/9 Boys

Away Umpires

North Albany Hockey Club
7/8/9 Boys

Bethel Hockey Club 2025
Bethel 7/8/9 Boys

Accessed at 02 May 2025 at 09:52:51



Round 2 - Week starting Mon 05 May 2025

Mt Barker Hockey Stadium
Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Mt Barker Mount Barker Hockey Club  GS Giriffins Hockey Club

Middle 7/8/9 Boys Wed 07 May 2025 17:15 Hockey Turf 1 Mt Barker 789 Boys Blue 2025

Round 3 - Week starting Mon 12 May 2025

Albany Hockey Stadium

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires
Middle 7/8/9 Boys Tue 13 May 2025 16:45 ﬁf:k”gy ot 1 Sﬁggggs Hockey Club ?%fg%egyzark Hockey Club
e o e oo e o oo

Middle 7/8/9 Boys Wed 14 May 2025 17:00 ﬁf:k”gy ot 1 ’;'/%;g‘ Qc')sz”y Hockey Club gg dcazrg;igs Hockey Club

Round 4 - Week starting Mon 19 May 2025

Albany Hockey Stadium

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires
. . Albany Spencer Park Hockey Club Bethel Hockey Club 2025

Middle 7/8/9 Boys Tue 20 May 2025 16:45 Hockey Turf 1 7/8/9 Boys Bethel 7/8/9 Boys
. . Albany GS Giriffins Hockey Club GS Giriffins Hockey Club

Middle 7/8/9 Boys Wed 21 May 2025 17:00 Hockey Turf 1 Blue 2025 Red 2025
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Round 4 - Week starting Mon 19 May 2025

Mt Barker Hockey Stadium
Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Mt Barker Mount Barker Hockey Club  North Albany Hockey Club

Middle 7/8/9 Boys  Wed 21 May 2025 17:15 Hockey Turf 1 Mt Barker 789 Boys 7/8/9 Boys
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